~STARTERS ~
Homemade Soup, Roll & Butter
Breaded Mozzarella Sticks
Pate with Finger Toast
Haggis & Tattie Scone Tower
Prawn Cocktail
Creamy Garlic Mushrooms
Chicken Goujons & Garlic or BBQ Dip
Crab Cakes
Combo for 2

~ MAIN COURSES ~
Lasagne
Homemade Steak Pie
Chicken Curry
Butterfly Chicken in Leek & Cheese Sauce
Butterfly Chicken in Peppercorn Sauce
Aberdeen Angus Burger
Add Cheese & Bacon
Breaded Chicken Burger

~ FISH DISHES ~
Battered/ Breaded Haddock
Deep Fried Scampi
Salmon with Sweet Chilli Sauce
Smoked Haddock Fishcakes

~STEAKS ~

£3.75
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.75
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£10.95

£9.50
£9.75
£10.00
£10.50
£10.50
£9.00
£10.00
£9.00

£9.75
£10.25
£10.50
£10.00

Grilled Gammon Steak with Pineapple or Egg £12.00
Surf & Turf (8oz Sirloin prawns or scampi)  £13.50

Grilled Sirloin Steak (9-10 oz uncooked)*
Pepper, Diane & Chasseur Sauces

£18.00
£2.00

~VEGETARIAN DISHES / VEGAN ~

Vegetable Curry

Mushroom, Broccoli, Pasta Bake
Macaroni Cheese

Vegetable Risotto

Penang Curry

Red Pepper, Bean & Aubergine Chilli

~SALADS ~
Side Salad
Egg, Cheese & Pineapple
Gammon & Chicken
Chicken Goujon Salad
Prawn Marie Rose
Sirloin Steak

~BASKET MEALS ~
Jumbo Sausage & Onion Rings
Chicken Nuggets
Scampi
Soup & Sandwich Combo +
Add an extra 50p for Prawns

£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50

£3.00
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£10.50
£18.00

£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£6.00

~ PANNINIS / BAGUETTES ~
( Excluding Sundays )
Cheese & Pickle +
Ham & Cheese +
Ham & Pineapple +
Chicken Mayonnaise +
Prawn +
Cheese & Tomato +

~BAKED POTATOES ~
Cheese +
Cheese & Coleslaw +
Cheese & Baked Bean +
Chilli +
Coronation Chicken +
Prawn Marie Rose +

~ CHILDREN’S MENU ~
Homemade Soup, Roll & Butter
Popcorn Chicken & Dip
Sausage, Beans & Chips
Fish Fingers, Chips & Peas
Chicken Dippers, Chips & Peas
Mini Kievs, Chips & Peas
Scampi, Chips & Peas
Macaroni Cheese, Chips & Peas
Chicken Curry
Novelty Ice Cream
Sticky Toffee Pudding
Meringue with Ice Cream
Banana Split
Ice Cream

~DESSERTS ~
Mint Chocolate Ice Cream Bombe
Strawberry Pavlova
Homemade Apple Pie & Cream/Ice Cream
Sticky Toffee Pudding & Cream/Ice Cream
Mixed Ice Cream
Apple & Blackberry Crumble
Banoffee Pie & Cream/Ice Cream
Strawberry Ice Cream Sundae
Chocolate Ice Cream Sundae
Lemon Meringue Pie
Banana Split
Cheese Board
Dairy Free Ice Cream
Luxury Dairy Ice Creams
Sorbet

~TEA & COFFEE ~

Tea per Person
Cappuccino
Latte

Americano
Coffee Liqueur

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£5.00

£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.50

£1.50
£2.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£2.50
£2.50
£2.00
£2.50
£2.00

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.95
£4.95
£4.50
£4.50
£5.25
£4.00
£4.00
£3.50

£1.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£4.75



