~ STARTERS ~		~ PANNINIS / BAGUETTES ~	
Homemade Soup, Roll & Butter	£3.75	(Excluding Sundays)	
Breaded Mozzarella Sticks	£5.00	Cheese & Pickle +	£5.00
Pate with Finger Toast	£5.00	Ham & Cheese +	£5.00
Haggis & Tattie Scone Tower	£5.00	Ham & Pineapple +	£5.00
Prawn Cocktail	£5.75	Chicken Mayonnaise +	£5.00
Creamy Garlic Mushrooms	£5.00	Prawn +	£6.00
Chicken Goujons & Garlic or BBQ Dip	£5.00	Cheese & Tomato +	£5.00
Crab Cakes	£5.00		
Combo for 2	£10.95	~ BAKED POTATOES ~	
		Cheese +	£4.50
~ MAIN COURSES ~		Cheese & Coleslaw +	£5.00
Lasagne	£9.50	Cheese & Baked Bean +	£5.00
Homemade Steak Pie	£9.75	Chilli +	£5.00
Chicken Curry	£10.00	Coronation Chicken +	£5.00
Butterfly Chicken in Leek & Cheese Sauce	£10.50	Prawn Marie Rose +	£6.50
Butterfly Chicken in Peppercorn Sauce	£10.50		
Aberdeen Angus Burger	£9.00	~ CHILDREN'S MENU ~	
Add Cheese & Bacon	£10.00	Homemade Soup, Roll & Butter	£1.50
Breaded Chicken Burger	£9.00	Popcorn Chicken & Dip	£2.00
G		Sausage, Beans & Chips	£4.00
~ FISH DISHES ~		Fish Fingers, Chips & Peas	£4.00
Battered/Breaded Haddock	£9.75	Chicken Dippers, Chips & Peas	£4.00
Deep Fried Scampi	£10.25	Mini Kievs, Chips & Peas	£4.00
Salmon with Sweet Chilli Sauce	£10.23 £10.50	Scampi, Chips & Peas	£4.00
Smoked Haddock Fishcakes	£10.30	Macaroni Cheese, Chips & Peas	£4.00
Smoked Haddock Pishcakes	210.00	Chicken Curry	£4.00
		Novelty Ice Cream	£2.50
~ STEAKS ~		Sticky Toffee Pudding	£2.50
Grilled Gammon Steak with Pineapple or Egg		Meringue with Ice Cream	£2.00
Surf & Turf (80z Sirloin prawns or scampi)	£13.50	Banana Split	£2.50
Grilled Sirloin Steak (9-10 oz uncooked)*	£18.00	Ice Cream	£2.00
Pepper, Diane & Chasseur Sauces	£2.00		22.00
~ VEGETARIAN DISHES / VEGAN ~		~ DESSERTS ~	
Vegetable Curry	£9.50	Mint Chocolate Ice Cream Bombe	£4.50
Negetable Curry Mushroom, Broccoli, Pasta Bake	£9.50	Strawberry Pavlova	£4.50
Macaroni Cheese	£9.50	Homemade Apple Pie & Cream/Ice Cream	£4.50
	£9.50	Sticky Toffee Pudding & Cream/Ice Cream	£4.50
Vegetable Risotto	£9.50	Mixed Ice Cream	£4.50
Penang Curry Page & Auborging Chilli	£9.50	Apple & Blackberry Crumble	£4.50
Red Pepper, Bean & Aubergine Chilli	£9.50	Banoffee Pie & Cream/Ice Cream	£4.50
CALADO		Strawberry Ice Cream Sundae	£4.95
~ SALADS ~	00.00	Chocolate Ice Cream Sundae	£4.95
Side Salad	£3.00	Lemon Meringue Pie	£4.50
Egg, Cheese & Pineapple	£9.50	Banana Split	£4.50
Gammon & Chicken	£9.50	Cheese Board	£5.25
Chicken Goujon Salad	£9.50	Dairy Free Ice Cream	£4.00
Prawn Marie Rose	£10.50	Luxury Dairy Ice Creams	£4.00
Sirloin Steak	£18.00	Sorbet	£3.50
~ BASKET MEALS ~	~ TEA & COFFEE ~		
Jumbo Sausage & Onion Rings	£5.95	Tea per Person	£1.50
Chicken Nuggets	£5.95	Cappuccino	£2.50
Scampi	£5.95	Latte	£2.50
Soup & Sandwich Combo +	£6.00	Americano	£2.50
Add an extra 50p for Prawns		Coffee Liqueur	£4.75